
Contract # PRS

BID SUMMARY

Bid Opening Date: 4/30/2021

Total
# of Bids 2
# of Responsive Bids 2

Bidders Price % Sub % SWMBE

Mid City Corporation
Butler, WI 53007 (SBE) $1,047,200.00 47.7% 52.3%

National Power 
Rodding Corp. (WBE)
Chicago, IL 60612 

$1,274,800.00 Not provided 20.0%

SUBCONTRACTOR INFORMATION

Type % Amount

Non-SWMBE 47.7% $500,000.00

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ELEMENTS

Workforce Requirements

25%

Target Area (TA) Employment: 10%

0

1
1

Responsible

Responsible

Responsible?

Type of Work
Pipe condition 
assessment

Award of Contract C01006E02, Metropolitan Interceptor Sewer Condition Assessment Project 
and Approve Changes in Total Project Costs

Procurement & S/W/MBE Summary Information

C01006E02 Cost Center:

Metropolitan Interceptor Sewer Condition Assessment Project

2
2

Responsive?

Responsive

Responsive

SWMBE

Subcontractor Name
SewerVue Technology
Burnaby, BC V5A 1V5

Local

Sanitary Sewer Service Area (SSSA) 
Employment:

# Apprentices Required:

6/3/2021 1 C01006E02



OUTREACH INFORMATION

If no or low S/W/MBE participation, explain why:

Additional Comments:

AWARDEE INFORMATION

Company:
Contact Person:
Phone Number:
E-mail Address:

EEO DATA

Location: Total # of Employees 55

Total % Total %
Minorities 5 9.1% 4 7.3%
African American 2 3.6% 1 1.8%
Asian 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Hispanic 2 3.6% 1 1.8%
Native American 1 1.8% 0 0.0%

20.0% 48.0%

Mid City Corporation
Thomas Zoulek

The Procurement team performed the following outreach: advertised in the Daily Reporter and sent an e-mail 
notification to all registered firms in the Construction category.  The bid opportunity is also publicly accessible from 
the MMSD website and Quest CDN.  Quest CDN also performs outreach to its users when a bid is posted.

Mid City Corporation

n/a

n/a

S/W/MBE Planholders:

(262) 781-5940
tzoulek@midcitycorp.us

Labor Market Availability - Minorities Labor Market Availability - Females

12930 W. Custer Ave. 
Butler, WI 53007

Native American
Hispanic
Asian

Females
African American

6/3/2021 2 C01006E02


	C01006E02

